表一：幼儿户外运动器械选择调查表：（定稿）

班级：中三班               调查教师：林浩 赵维
	名称
	现成材料

	内容
	平衡台
	彩虹桥
	攀爬架
	脚踏车
	皮球
	大龙球
	羊角球
	跨栏
	蓝精灵
	垫子
	彩虹伞
	圈
	绳
	大脚板
	轮胎
	长凳

	选择人数
	2
	1
	1
	4
	2
	5
	2
	2
	2
	1
	3
	2
	2
	0
	1
	1

	百分比
	6
	3
	3
	12
	6
	15
	6
	6
	6
	3
	9
	6
	6
	0
	3
	3

	名称
	自制材料

	内容
	小推车
	竹梯
	花轿
	高跷
	沙包
	跷跷板
	毽子
	布袋
	抛球布
	保龄球
	尾巴
	拖拉玩具
	门球
	纸球

	选择人数
	2
	2
	11
	2
	0
	0
	1
	0
	5
	3
	0
	3
	4
	0

	百分比
	6
	6
	33
	6
	0
	0
	3
	0
	15
	9
	0
	9
	12
	0


调查时间： 15 年 6 月   

